### Donelson Hermitage Chamber of Commerce

2024



**Sponsor Opportunities** 



#### donelsonhermitagechamber.com

#### PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$5.000

- COMPANY LISTED AS "PRESENTING SPONSOR"
- · BRAND/LOGO ON ALL MARKETING AND PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS \*
- •BRAND LISTED AS "PRESENTED BY" ON CHAMBER BILLBOARD
- · BRAND/LOGO WELCO<u>ME BANNER</u>
- STAGE BRANDING ON FEATURED CONCERT
- REP TO SPEAK AT CONCERT OPENING
- VENDOR BOOTH
- · "THANK YOU" SIGN
- 20 ADMISSION TICKETS

(+ GROUNDS PASSES)

#### MUSIC STAGE SPONSOR: \$2,500

- · LOCAL MUSIC STAGE NAMED AS "(BRAND) STAGE" ·LOGO ON PRINT & DIGITAL MATERIAL \* · OPPORTUNITY TO SPEAK BETWEEN ACTS
- ·VENDOR BOOTH
- ·10 ADMISSION TICKETS
- (+ GROUDS PASSES)

"THANK YOU" SIGN

#### AWARDS SPONSOR: \$2.000

ONELSON-HERMITAG

- DESIGNATED AS AWARDS SPONSOR
- PHOTO OPP WITH AWARD WINNERS
- BRAND/ LOGO ON AWARD RELATED
- AWARD RELATED
  MATERIALS \*
- ·BRAND/ LOGO ON AWARDS
- **·VENDOR BOOTH**
- "THANK YOU" SIGN
- · 10 ADMISSION TICKETS
- (\$ GROUNDS PASSES)

## GOLD SPONSOR: \$750

- COMPANY LOGO ON PRINT / DIGITAL MATERIALS \* I•VENDOR BOOTH • "THANK YOU" SIGN
- ·10 ADMISSION TICKETS

### SILVER SPONSOR: \$500

- SMALLER LOGO ON PRINT & DIGITAL MATERIALS \*
- **.**"THANK YOU" SIGN
- •5 ADMISSION TICKETS

### BRONZE SPONSOR: \$250

- ON PRINTED OR
  DIGITAL MATERIALS \*
- "THANK YOU" SIGN
- 2 ADMISSION TICKETS

• INCLUDING, BUT NOT EXCLUSIVE TO PRINT ADVERTISING, SOCIAL MEDIA, WEBSITE, OR PRESS RELEASES

# 2024 Donelson Hermitage Chamber of Commerce



### Taste of Donelson Hermitage

September 14th



Gateway to Music City

Company/Individual Name:

Donelson Hermitage Chamber of Commerce is organizing this event. A portion of the proceeds will benefit local non-promfits. Taste of Donelson Hermitage will be held Saturday, Sept 14 from 5-8 pm. *Please return the following Sponsorship Form no later than August 23, 2024 at 5:00 p.m.* 

We are pleased to support the Donelson Hermitage Chamber of Commerce with a *Taste of Donelson Hermitage* sponsorship at the level indicated below:

Contact Person:	
Please indicate the desired sponsorship lev [ ] Presenting Sponsor (\$10,000) [ ] Entertainment Stage Sponsor (\$2,500) [ ] Awards Sponsor (\$2,000)	vel: [ ] Gold Sponsor (\$750) [ ] Silver Sponsor (\$500)
Please choose your form of payment: [ ] Check is enclosed and made payable to [ ] Send an invoice to the above address.	Donelson Hermitage Chamber of Commerce.
If applicable, please email your high quality re-	solution logo to media@d-hchamber.com. Please provide .eps, .png,

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Executive Director, Terri Williams Nutter at <a href="mailto:exec@d-hchamber.com">exec@d-hchamber.com</a>.

and .jpeg file formats (vector file preferred) in color and B/W if possible.

Donelson Hermitage Chamber of Commerce (615) 883 7896 121 Fairway Drive Nashville TN 37214 Donelsonhermitagechamber.com